
Placing Name County Total Placing Name County Total Placing Name County Total Placing Name County Total

1 Wyatt Sulanka CY 327 1 Cedric Kyner WS 322 1 Lexie Clark WS 355 1 Whitney Thayer RP 290

2 Ava Sedlacek WS 325 2 Audrie Minge WS 317 2 Carlie Heitman WS 301 2 Brynne Wenzl CY 252

T3 Ellyn Feight RP 323 3 Hannah Cott CY 313 3 Abby Hevelone CY 288

T3 Stetson Gray CY 323 4 Brandy Sulanka CY 300 4 Trisha Minge WS 286

5 Gillian Minge WS 309 5 Owen Pfizenmaier CY 296 5 Brooklyn Schaefer WS 283

6 Addy Oakes WS 300 6 Hayden Sandmann CD 294 6 Bethany Pearson CY 279

7 Brandt Carlgren RP 298 7 Justus Uffman WS 292 7 Madie Wohler CY 276

8 Ezra Benne RP 297 8 Rebekah Henriksen RP 287 8 Kolette Knepper CY 259

9 Megan Barr CD 296 9 Kaitlyn Hansen RP 286 9 Quinton Thayer RP 257

10 Natalie Sleichter CY 293 10 Madelyn Wilson CD 285 10 Rilynn Stigge WS 253

11 Sabrina Hill WS 289 11 Ethan Mosher RP 284 11 Harper Wurtz RP 250

T12 Dakota Clausen-Peters RP 286 12 John Sleichter CY 282 12 Kate Wenzl CY 246

T12 Addisyn Stapp CY 286 T13 Emily Henriksen RP 281 13 Dessa Jedlicka WS 240

T14 Aiden Argo CY 279 T13 Evan Long WS 281 14 Maggie Lenhart CY 224

T14 Bane Kramer CY 279 15 Jenette Begnoche CY 278 15 Clyde Zabokrtsky WS 222

16 Slade Griffiths CY 278 16 Kate Nutsch WS 274 16 Charlotte Valek RP 219

17 Sara Smith CY 277 17 Charlotte Hevelone CY 272 17 James Schwab WS 213

T18 Jenna Fickes CY 274 18 Callen Burr CY 268 18 Ansley Kohmetscher RP 209

T18 Carson Struebing RP 274 T19 Ethan Sinn RP 266 19 Dani Spilker RP 204

T20 Daegen DeGraff CD 272 T19 Verity Elstrom CD 266 20 Liam Englert WS 187

T20 Chayla Maichel CY 272 T21 Keely Knepper CY 265 21 Reagan Ohlde WS 31

22 Elgin Sinn WS 271 T21 Gracie Speltz CY 265

23 Austin Burr CY 270 23 Chase Sandmann CD 263

24 Catelin Benyshek CD 269 24 Carter Nutsch WS 256 Placing Name County Total

25 Jaycee Selewski RP 268 25 Emily Schwab WS 254 1 Abby Hevelone CY 288

T26 Sierra Stewart CY 266 T26 Wyatt Oakes WS 252 2 Bethany Pearson CY 279

T26 Chesnie Dickinson RP 266 T26 Brad Schwab WS 252 3 Madie Wohler CY 276

28 Joni Begnoche CY 265 T28 Jubilee Gray CY 251 4 Kolette Knepper CY 259

29 Raelynn Moore CD 261 T28 Emily Kelsey CD 251 5 Kate Wenzl CY 246

T30 Frankie Snapp RP 260 T30 Frankie Ryser CD 250 6 Maggie Lenhart CY 224

T30 Gentry Hartman CY 260 T30 Ellie Wurtz RP 250

T32 Angelina Cisneros WS 256 31 Aubrey Pfizenmaier CY 249

T32 Ryan Geer CY 256 32 Trevor Clark WS 247 Placing Name County Total

34 Farmer Snapp RP 248 T33 Truett Gray CY 244

35 Emma Rice CD 243 T33 Avery Spilker RP 244

36 Ella Kramer CY 241 34 Justice Gray CY 242

37 Jacob Henriksen RP 240 T35 Warren Roady RP 239 Placing Name County Total

38 Roper Gray CY 126 T35 Carson Cott CY 239 1 Quinton Thayer RP 257

T37 Audra Pearson CY 238 2 Harper Wurtz RP 250

T37 Anna Baxter CY 238 3 Charlotte Valek RP 219

Placing Name County Total T39 Ruth Feight RP 237 4 Ansley Kohmetscher RP 209

1 Wyatt Sulanka CY 327 T39 Avery Uffman WS 237 5 Dani Spilker RP 204

2 Stetson Gray CY 323 40 Trinity Sugars RP 235

3 Natalie Sleichter CY 293 41 Eli Sinn RP 231

4 Addisyn Stapp CY 286 42 Kamryn Skucius RP 230 Placing Name County Total

5 Aiden Argo CY 279 43 Reed Kohmetscher RP 228 1 Lexie Clark WS 355

5 Bane Kramer CY 279 44 Colt Hager CY 223 2 Carlie Heitman WS 301

7 Slade Griffiths CY 278 45 Jenner Lapo RP 222 3 Trisha Minge WS 286

8 Sara Smith CY 277 46 Jaxson Stapp CY 219 4 Brooklyn Schaefer WS 283

9 Jenna Fickes CY 274 47 Greyson Sinn WS 216 5 Rilynn Stigge WS 253

10 Chayla Maichel CY 272 48 Brayden Speltz CY 215 6 Dessa Jedlicka WS 240

11 Austin Burr CY 270 49 Leah Demars CD 214 7 Clyde Zabokrtsky WS 222

12 Sierra Stewart CY 266 T50 Will Pfizenmaier CY 211 8 James Schwab WS 213

13 Joni Begnoche CY 265 T50 Myla Junek RP 211 9 Liam Englert WS 187

14 Gentry Hartman CY 260 52 Cooper Nutsch WS 210 10 Reagan Ohlde WS 31

15 Ryan Geer CY 256 T53 Trevin Skucius RP 209

16 Ella Kramer CY 241 T53 Kyah Keesecker WS 209

17 Roper Gray CY 126 55 Ben Elstrom CD 182

Placing Name County Total Placing Name County Total

1 Megan Barr CD 296 1 Hannah Cott CY 313

2 Daegen DeGraff CD 272 2 Brandy Sulanka CY 300

3 Catelin Benyshek CD 269 3 Owen Pfizenmaier CY 296

4 Raelynn Moore CD 261 4 John Sleichter CY 282

5 Emma Rice CD 243 5 Jenette Begnoche CY 278

6 Charlotte Hevelone CY 272

7 Callen Burr CY 268

Placing Name County Total 8 Keely Knepper CY 265

1 Ellyn Feight RP 323 8 Gracie Speltz CY 265

2 Brandt Carlgren RP 298 10 Jubilee Gray CY 251

3 Ezra Benne RP 297 11 Aubrey Pfizenmaier CY 249

4 Dakota Clausen-Peters RP 286 12 Truett Gray CY 244

5 Carson Struebing RP 274 13 Justice Gray CY 242

6 Jaycee Selewski RP 268 14 Carson Cott CY 239

7 Chesnie Dickinson RP 266 15 Audra Pearson CY 238

8 Frankie Snapp RP 260 15 Anna Baxter CY 238

9 Farmer Snapp RP 248 17 Colt Hager CY 223

10 Jacob Henriksen RP 240 18 Jaxson Stapp CY 219

19 Brayden Speltz CY 215

WASHINGTON COUNTY- Senior 20 Will Pfizenmaier CY 211

Placing Name County Total

1 Ava Sedlacek WS 325

2 Gillian Minge WS 309 Placing Name County Total

3 Addy Oakes WS 300 1 Hayden Sandmann CD 294

4 Sabrina Hill WS 289 2 Madelyn Wilson CD 285

5 Elgin Sinn WS 271 3 Verity Elstrom CD 266

6 Angelina Cisneros WS 256 4 Chase Sandmann CD 263

5 Emily Kelsey CD 251

6 Frankie Ryser CD 250

7 Leah Demars CD 214

8 Ben Elstrom CD 182

Placing Name County Total

1 Rebekah Henriksen RP 287

2 Kaitlyn Hansen RP 286

3 Ethan Mosher RP 284

4 Emily Henriksen RP 281

5 Ethan Sinn RP 266

6 Ellie Wurtz RP 250

7 Avery Spilker RP 244

8 Warren Roady RP 239

9 Ruth Feight RP 237

10 Trinity Sugars RP 235

11 Eli Sinn RP 231

12 Kamryn Skucius RP 230

13 Reed Kohmetscher RP 228

14 Jenner Lapo RP 222

15 Myla Junek RP 211

16 Trevin Skucius RP 209

Placing Name County Total

1 Cedric Kyner WS 322

2 Audrie Minge WS 317

3 Justus Uffman WS 292

4 Evan Long WS 281

5 Kate Nutsch WS 274

6 Carter Nutsch WS 256

7 Emily Schwab WS 254

8 Wyatt Oakes WS 252

8 Brad Schwab WS 252

10 Trevor Clark WS 247

11 Avery Uffman WS 237

12 Greyson Sinn WS 216

13 Cooper Nutsch WS 210

14 Kyah Keesecker WS 209

RVD - PHOTOGRAPHY JUDGING RESULTS 

REPUBLIC COUNTY- Senior

CLAY COUNTY- Intermediate

CLOUD COUNTY- Intermediate

District Results- SENIOR District Results- INTERMEDIATE District Results- JUNIOR

CLAY COUNTY- Junior

CLOUD COUNTY- Junior

CLAY COUNTY- Senior

CLOUD COUNTY- Senior

REPUBLIC  COUNTY- Junior

WASHINGTON COUNTY- Junior

(None from Cloud Co.)

District Results- CLOVERBUD

REPUBLIC COUNTY- Intermediate

WASHINGTON COUNTY- Intermediate


